• �Available in various 2-pole, 3-pole, 4-pole, 5-pole & 6‑pole configurations
• Complete assemblies
• Colour-coded for easy installation
• �Molded weather-resistant PVC bodies for all‑round protection and durability
• Polarized for proper mating of circuits
• �Terminals are precision aligned for maximum current carrying capacity and ease of
connecting and disconnecting
• For cars, trucks, trailers, boats, RVs
Poles GA Size Length Colours 1 PC/PK 25 PCS/PK
6 16GA 24" (610mm)
Blue, Brown, Green,
Red, White, Yellow
764133 764133B
Poles GA Size Length Colours 1 PC/PK 25 PCS/PK
5 16GA 12" (305mm)
Blue, Brown, Green,
White, Yellow
764203 764203B
Poles GA Size Length Colours 1 PC/PK 25 PCS/PK
4 18GA 24” (610mm)
Brown, Green,
White, Yellow
764135
4 16GA 12” (305mm)
Brown, Green,
White, Yellow
764003 764003B
4 16GA 24” (610mm)
Brown, Green,
White, Yellow
764000 764000B
4 16GA 48” (1220mm)
Brown, Green,
White, Yellow
 764004  764004B
4 16GA 25’ (7620mm)
Brown, Green,
White, Yellow
764001
Poles GA Size Length Colours 1 PC/PK 25 PCS/PK
3 16GA 24" (610mm)
Green, White,
Yellow
764228 764228B
3 16GA 48” (1220mm)
Green, White,
Yellow
764231 764231B
Poles GA Size Length Colours 1 PC/PK 25 PCS/PK
2 16GA 12” (305mm) Black, Red 764204 764204B
2 16GA 24" (610mm) Black, Red 764201 764201B
2 16GA 44” (1117mm) Black, Red 764200 764200B
2 10GA 12” (305mm) Black, White 764202 764202B
2-Pole
3-Pole
4-Pole
5-Pole
6-Pole
2-Pole Molded Connector Assemblies (Flat-Type)
3-Pole Molded Connector Assembly (Flat-Type)
4-Pole Molded Connector Assemblies (Flat-Type)
5-Pole Molded Connector Assembly (Flat-Type)
6-Pole Molded Connector Assembly (Square-Type)
Molded Connector Assemblies
Toll Free Tel:  1.800.701.0975   •  Toll Free Fax: 1.800.892.6360   •   orders@elecdirect.com